
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No.  
1478 
456 
1286 
717 
3 
64 
982 
255 
962 
553 
324 
454 
935 
1004 
72 
575 
753 
331 
939 
363 
214 
992 
1219 
800 
552 
910 
970 

Name  
Adrian Bölviken 
Elias Moen 
Patrick Valbjørn 
Otto Gustavsson 
Filip Larsson 
Edvin Olstrand 
Marco Kristensson 
Victor Strömberg 
Tim Eriksson 
John Karleyel 
Algot Hjalmarsson 
Erik Frisagård 
Felix Friberg 
Lukas Skjønhaug 
Lukas Falkbrink 
William Almén 
Isaac Bohrén 
Anton Gunnarsson 
Emil Wänndahl 
Max Hallenfors 
Sebastian Johansson 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Christoffer Busch-Solberg 
John Cagner 
Wincent Hansson 
Anton Forsgård 
Maximillian Fridérus 

Fabrikat  
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Fantic 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Klubb  
Enebakk 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Lunner Motorsport 
Vissefjärda CK 
Örebro MK 
Linköpings MS 
Landskrona MK 
Veinge MCK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Getinge MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Getinge MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
NMK Aurskog Høland 
Uppvidinge MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Skara MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Finspångs MS 
Örebro MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Oslo Motorsport Klubb 
Tibro MK 
Finspångs MS 
Hökensås MCK 
Ulricehamns MK 

Best Tm  
1:50.041 
1:51.007 
1:51.400 
1:52.534 
1:52.544 
1:53.185 
1:53.426 
1:53.740 
1:54.027 
1:54.116 
1:54.408 
1:55.049 
1:55.230 
1:55.523 
1:55.906 
1:56.711 
1:56.952 
1:57.503 
1:58.014 
1:59.449 
1:59.803 
2:00.268 
2:01.648 
2:01.741 
2:01.741 
2:01.787 
2:03.115 

Diff  

0.966 
1.359 
2.493 
2.503 
3.144 
3.385 
3.699 
3.986 
4.075 
4.367 
5.008 
5.189 
5.482 
5.865 
6.670 
6.911 
7.462 
7.973 
9.408 
9.762 

10.227 
11.607 
11.700 
11.700 
11.746 
13.074 

In Lap  
5 
3 
3 
6 
1 
6 
1 
8 
7 
1 
1 
2 
1 
4 
2 
4 
5 
1 
8 
2 
4 
4 
5 
5 
1 
1 
4 

Team/Sponsor 

Forsell Motor Racing Team 
GasGas Skandinavia 
Team Bloms MX Racing 
Husqvarna Scandinavia 
BRS Racing Team 

Team Keva Motor AB 
Team ATV Racing 
Team MP Racing Shop 

Ronnangsgard Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Absolut MX 

Speedequipment MX Team 
NextLevel MX 

BRT/Bergmans Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-06-06 09:18:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
 Joakim Svensson 
www.mxsm.nu 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMK Värnamo 

JSM Open - USM 125U17 - 85U Inbjudan 
USM 125 U17 

USM 125 U17 - Tidskval - Grupp B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:55:15 

Torsviksbanan 1,680 km 

2023-06-06 08:50 


